SBL 3000 Series Digital Wireless Clock (V3)
Features:
• Receives and transmits the signal once a minute
• Each clock acts as a repeater and transmitter
• Built-in antenna
• Counts down between classes or breaks with optional SMA 3000 master clock software
• 915–928MHz frequency–hopping technology
• 2.4 GHz frequency range available (international use only)

• Alternating time/date in both American and European formats
• Additional addressable messaging capabilities
Ordering Information
The Sapling Company, Inc. P. +1 215.322.6063
1633 Republic Road  F. +1 215.322.8498
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006  www.sapling-inc.com
USA
SBL 3000 Wireless Clock
SBL-FXS-SSD-VZ
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” Size
40 - 4.0” Size
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 -6 Digits
V - Voltage
4 -24 Volt
1 - 110 Volt
2 - 220 Volt
Specifications:
• Display Size:
• Display Color:
• Number of Digits:
• Visibility:
• Bezel Size: (LxW)
• Temperature Range
Operating:
Storage:
• Operating Frequency:
• Input Sensitivity:
• Power Output:
• Input Voltage:
  Input Voltage for 2.5” clock:
  Input Voltage for 4.0” clock:
2.5” (6.35 cm) and 4.0” (10.16 cm)
Vibrant Red, Green, White, Custom
4 digit or 6 digit
100 ft. (30.48 m) - 2.5” (6.35 cm) model
250 ft. (76.2 m)- 4.0” (10.16 cm) model
4.69” (11.91 cm) x 10.31” (26.19 cm)
- 2.5” clock, 4 digit
6.75” (17.15 cm) x 13.31” (33.8 cm)
- 4.0” clock, 4 digit
4.69” (11.91 cm) x 13.56” (34.44 cm)
- 2.5” clock, 6 digit
6.75” (17.15 cm) x 18.31” (46.5 cm)
- 4.0” clock, 6 digit
0°C - 45°C
-15°C - 75°C
915 - 928 MHz frequency-hopping
technology
2.4 GHz frequency for international use
only
-103 dBm
8 dBm
7 - 28 VDC (24 volt model)
85 - 130 VAC (110 volt model)
180 - 260 VAC (220 volt model)
16 - 28 VDC (24 volt model)
100 - 130 VAC (110 volt model)
200 - 260 VAC (220 volt model)
• Average Current
 Consumption: